CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 2
BID OPENING

SIDEWALK, CURB & GUTTER, AND CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCHES, CITYWIDE
INSTALLATION AND REPAIR-2019
CONTRACT NO. 8368
DATE: 4/4/19
PREQUALIFICATION: 220

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $470,000.00

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc. $520,962.50 OK




