CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT — LOCAL COMMITTEE
STATE OF WISCONSIN

Note: Use of this form is required by the Ethics Commission for reporting campaign
finance activity. Completion of this form is mandatory for local committees. It is not the
Commission's intention to use any personally identifiable information from this form for
any other purpose.

Is this report an amendment? [ ] Yes No

Page 1 of 1

Office Use Only

COMMITTEE IDENTIFICATION

Committee Name Veldran for Madison

Mailing Address 5738 Kroncke Drive, Madison Wi 53711

Email| veldran4madison@gmail.com Daytime Phone

608-235-8979

FILING PERIOD

D January Continuing Spring Pre-Primary ] Fall Pre-Primary ] Special Pre-Primary
[] July Continuing L] spring Pre-Election [_] September [ ] special Pre-Election
] Fall Pre-Election D Special Post-Election

Report Year 2025

Is this a Termination Report?

[___I Yes No

SUMMARY OF MONETARY RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

Office Use Only

This Period Year-to-Date
Beginning Cash On-Hand| $ 280.42
1. Money Received (Receipts)
1-A. Monetary Contributions from Individuals $ 2 525.00

1-B. Monetary Contributions from Committees (Transfers-In) $ -

1-C. Other Income and Commercial Loans

Total Monetary Receipts | $ 2,805.42

2. Money Spent (Disbursements)

2-A. Gross Monetary Expenditures 1426.77
2-B. Monetary Contributions to Committees (Transfers-Out)
Total Monetary Disbursements | $ 1,426.77 -
Ending Cash On-Hand| $ 1,378.65

SUMMARY OF OUTSTANDING DEBTS

3-A. Incurred Obligations (Unpaid Bills)

3-B. Outstanding Loan Balance $ 892.58

1 certify that | have examined this report and to the best of my knowledge and belief, it is true, correct, and complete.

Val Schiend Val Schend

2/12/2025

Signature of the candidate or treasurer Print Name

Form: CF-2LE (Rev. 04/2019) Prescribed by: State of Wisconsin, Ethics Commission

Date



ARESRSESERSEAISS Monetary Contributions from Individuals (Including Loans from Individuals) Page 2 of 6
Date Name Address City ST Zip Occupation Amount

1/4/2025 Leonard Tamara 258 Rice Avenue Northborough MA | 01532 $100.00
1/5/2025 [England Susan 5708 Restal Street Fitchburg WI | 53711 $100.00
1/6/2025 Stephany John 5222 Comanche Way Madison WI | 63704 $20.00
1/6/2025|Gavin Jean & Tim 5730 Kroncke Drive Madison WI | 53711 $25.00
1/6/2025 |Silveira Arlene 5760 Barbara Dr Madison WI | 53711 $50.00
1/6/2025 | Golden Ken 2904 Gregory Street Madison WI | 53711 $200.00
1/6/2025 Olson Judy 518 Clemons Av Madison WI | 53704 $100.00
1/7/2025 Hulsey Brett PO Box 44688 Madison WI | 53744 $40.00
1/7/2025|Sylvester John 12 N Prospect Av Miwaukee WI | 63202 $100.00
1/7/2025 | Clausius Joe & Marti 18 Clarendon Ct Madison WI | 53704 $25.00
1/7/2025 Onken Warren ‘9 Coach House Dr Madison W1 | 563714 $50.00
1/7/2025 |Halada 'Andrew 16121 Raymond Rd Madison WI | 53711 $25.00
1/7/2025|Stahl C. Michael & Kathleen PO BOX 44127 Madison WI | 53744 $25.00
1/7/2025 Barry Timothy & Terese Guilian |5749 Kroncke Dr Madison WI | 53711 $50.00
1/7/2025 Poulson Gary 637 Charles Lane Madison WI | 53711 $50.00
1/8/2025 Sammataro Patricia 3 Birch Circle Madison WI | 63711 $100.00
1/8/2025 Hare Mary 5746 Meadowood Dr Madison WI | 53711 $50.00
1/8/2025 Holtzman Steven 105 Glen Highway Madison WI | 53705 $200.00
1/8/2025|Vanevenhoven Jim & Vicki 5734 Kroncke Drive Madison WI | 53711 $35.00
1/8/2025| Smick Tony & Marlys Miller 5717 Bartlett Lane Madison WI | 53711 $50.00
1/8/2025 Bauman Janice & Mark 1817 Lynndale Road Madison WI | 53711 $50.00
1/8/2025|Worzala David 1098 Broadway Somerville MA | 02144 Retired $250.00
1/10/2025 Anderson Sue 5741 Kroncke Drive Madison WI | 53711 $10.00
1/11/2025|Bruheim Dale & Mary Vilker 5 Leland Circle Madison WI | 53711 $50.00
1/12/2025 Kubly Linda & Alan 5925 Malabar Lane Madison WI | 53711 $50.00
1/13/2025 Boehm Todd 5737 Meadowood Drive  Madison WI | 53711 $100.00
1/14/2025 Kunkel Gary & Sara 5742 Kroncke Drive | Madison WI | 53711 $100.00
1/14/2025 Fisher Cliff 1102 N Hancock Street  Madison WI | 53711 $100.00
1/14/2025 Lease Elizabeth 5477 Westshire Circle ~ Waunakee ~ |\WI | 53597 $100.00
1/14/2025 Brunette Debra 1806 Cameron Drive | Madison WI | 63711 $25.00
1/17/2025 Shivers S. Michael & Jacklyn 3554 Ridgeway Av Madison WI | 53704 $25.00
1/15/2025 Dumas Matthew |5 Thorn Lane Madison WI | 53711 $10.00
1/16/2025|\Wagener Richard & Georgine 5761 Kroncke Drive Madison WI | 53711 $10.00

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT — LOCAL COMMITTEE

STATE OF WISCONSIN, Ethics Commission




income: Schedule 1-A Monetary Contributions from Individuals (Including Loans from Individuals) Page 3 of 6

Date Name Address City ST Zip Occupation Amount
1/18/2025 Schulz Al - 1317 Lynndale Rd Madison WI | 53711 $50.00
1/22/2025|Gonzalez Ricardo 4330 Critchell Terr Madison WI | 53711 $100.00
1/23/2025 Meudt Karen & Bruce 5701 Lanett Circle Madison WI | 53711 $50.00
1/29/2025 MacCubbin Jean & Al Seeger 14 Pin Oak Circle Madison WI | 53719 $50.00

$2,525.00

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT — LOCAL COMMITTEE STATE OF WISCONSIN, Ethics Commission




Income Schedule 1-8 Monetary Contributions from Committees (Transfers-In) Page 4 of 6

Date Committee Name _ Address _ City _ ST _ Zip Comments _ Amount

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT — LocAL COMMITTEE STATE OF WISCONSIN, Ethics Commission




Disbursements Schedule 2-A Gross Monetary Expenditures Page 5 of 6
Date | Name Address _ City | ST | Zip| Purpose Amount |
1/2/2025 Office Depot 676 S. Whitney Way Madison WI 53711 Stamps, Envelopes $191.34
1/2/2025 Office Depot 676 S. Whitney Way Madison WiI 53711 Printing $105.54
1/5/2025 ActBlue 366 Summer Street Somerville, MA 02144-3132 Service Fee $3.95
1/5/2025 Meadowod NA PO Box 44528 Madison WI 53744 Advertising $80.00
1/8/2025 GotPrint 7651 N San Fernando Rd Burbank CA 91505 Printing $25.29

1/11/2025 Wix 100 Gansevoort Street New York NY 10014 Website Fee $36.00

1/11/2025 Orchard Ridge NA PO Box 44552 Madison WiI 53744 Advertising $75.00

1/12/2025 Actblue 366 Summer Street Somerville, MA 02144-3132 Service Fee $4.74

1/13/2025 Quality Signs 921 Walsh Street, Suite 204 Madison WI 53714 Yard Signs $543.32

1/18/2025 Wells Print & Digital 3121 Waterford Way Madison Wi 53713 Printing $295.12

1/19/2025 Actblue 366 Summer Street Sommerville MA 02144-3132 Service Fee $4.35

1/23/2025 Office Depot 676 S. Whitney Way Madison WiI 53711 Supplies $62.12

$1,426.77

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT — LOCAL COMMITTEE

STATE OF WISCONSIN, Ethics Commission



Debts Schedule 3-B

Loans (Personal, Committee, Commercial)

Outstanding

Balanice New Loan Outstanding
Date Name Address City ST Zip Bealini 4 Amount This | Balance, Close
eginning of . ;
2 Period of Period
Period
12/12/2025 Lisa Veldran |5738 Kroncke Drive Madison Wi 53711/ $ 459.70 | $ 43288 | $ 892.58

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT — LOCAL COMMITTEE

STATE OF WISCONSIN, Ethics Commission

Page 6 of 6



