CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT — LOCAL COMMITTEE Page 1 of 6
STATE OF WISCONSIN

Note: Use of this form is required by the Ethics Commission for reporting campaign Office Use Only
finance activity. Completion of this form is mandatory for local committees. It is not the

Commission's intention to use any personally identifiable information from this form for
any other purpose.

Is this report an amendment? [ ] Yes No
COMMITTEE IDENTIFICATION
Committee Name Veldran for Madison
Mailing Address 5738 Kroncke Drive, Madison WI| 53711
Email|veldran4madison@gmail.com Daytime Phone 608-235-8979
FILING PERIOD
[_] January Continuing [_] Spring Pre-Primary [_] Fall Pre-Primary [ ] Special Pre-Primary Report Year 2025
|:] July Continuing Spring Pre-Election [_] September |:] Special Pre-Election Is this a Termination Report?
] Fall Pre-Election [_] Special Post-Election [ ] Yes No
SUMMARY OF MONETARY RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
Office Use Onl
This Period Year-to-Date oo Tse By
Beginning Cash On-Hand| $ 1,378.65
1. Money Received (Receipts)
1-A. Monetary Contributions from Individuals $ 5,935.00
1-B. Monetary Contributions from Committees (Transfers-In) $ 450.00
1-C. Other Income and Commercial Loans $ -
Total Monetary Receipts | $ 6,385.00 | $ -
2. Money Spent (Disbursements)
2-A. Gross Monetary Expenditures $ 4,723.80
2-B. Monetary Contributions to Committees (Transfers-Out)
Total Monetary Disbursements $ -
Ending Cash On-Hand| $ 3,039.85
SUMMARY OF OUTSTANDING DEBTS
3-A. Incurred Obligations (Unpaid Bills) -
3-B. Outstanding Loan Balance $ 964.58

| certify that | have examined this report and to the best of my knowledge and belief, it is true, correct, and complete.

Val Schend Val Schend 3/24/2025

Signature of the candidate or treasurer Print Name Date

Form: CF-2LE (Rev. 04/2019) Prescribed by: State of Wisconsin, Ethics Commission


mailto:veldran4madison@gmail.com

Income Schedule 1-A Monetary Contributions from Individuals (Including Loans from Individuals) Page 2 of 6
Date Name Address City ST Zip Occupation Amount

2/6/2025|Scott Lisabeth 7127 Discovery Lane Madison WI | 63719 $100.00
2/6/2025|Lowe Gretchen 205 Crystal Lane Madison WI | 53714 $50.00
2/6/2025 | Krueger Jim 4161 Trail Ridge Ln Minnetonka |MN | 55345 $10.00
2/6/2025|Gernetzke Jill 4905 Flightline Dr Kingman AZ | 86401 $100.00
2/6/2025|Bigelow Wayne 360 W. Washington Av Madison WI | 53703 $50.00
2/6/2025|Kleban Ruth 6110 Barton Road Madison WI | 53711 $50.00
2/6/2025|Hilgendorf Jennifer & Alex 5949 Monticello Way Madison WI | 53711 $25.00
2/6/2025|Schneider David 3714 Wilshire Ln Madison WI | 53714 $200.00
2/8/2025|Larsen Laura 1306 Benjamin St Baltimore MD | 21230 $100.00
2/14/2025|Wallner David 451 N Few Street Madison WI | 53703 $100.00
2/18/2025|Vilbrandt Susan & Bill Lanier 938 Pontiac Trail Madison WI | 563711 $75.00
2/20/2025|Golden Ken 2904 Gregory St Madison W1 | 53711 |Retired $300.00
2/20/2025|Golden Jeannette 2904 Gregory St Madison WI | 563711 $200.00
2/20/2025|Schneider David 3714 Wilshire Lane Madison W1 | 63714 |Retired $300.00
2/20/2025|Pluedeman Richard 4884 Sundstein Road Eagle River |WI | 53521 $30.00
2/19/2025|Resnick Scott 1716 Hoyt St Madison W1 | 53726 |Design $100.00
2/19/2025|Miller Thomas and Donna 5414 Denton PI Madison WI | 53711 $100.00
2/19/2025|Benford Brian 2722 Center Avenue Madison WI | 53704 $20.00
2/19/2025|Sammataro Patricia 3 Birch Circle Madison W1 | 53711 |Retired $400.00
2/19/2025 |Kuech Thomas F 3713 Council Crest Madison WI | 53711 $100.00
2/20/2025|Eisch Mara 918 Pontiac Trail Madison WI | 53711 $50.00
2/20/2025|Bennett Patricia 942 S Midvale Blvd Madison WI | 53711 $100.00
2/20/2025|Sayles William 5017 Flad Ave. madison WI | 53711 $50.00
2/21/2025|Halada Andrew 6121 Raymond Road Madison WI | 53711 $25.00
2/21/2025|Trachtenberg |Ronald 7222 Branford Ln E Madison WI | 53717 $100.00
2/22/2025Hamblin Susan 416 Grandview Dr Waunakee WI | 53597 $50.00
2/23/2025 | Hefty Amy 5006 Flad Avenue Madison WI | 53711 $50.00
2/24/2025 Barushok Colin 111 West Wilson St. #702 | Madison WI | 53703 $50.00
2/24/2025 Blumenfeld Michael 9717 Hill Creek Dr Verona WI | 53593 $50.00
2/27/2028 Hove Norma 4254 Manitou Way Madison W1 | 53711 $40.00
2/28/2025| Anonymous Cash $10.00
2/28/2025| Zutter Margie 4106 Cherokee Drive Madison W1 | 53711 $50.00
2/28/2025|Soglin Paul 121 Standish Court Madison WI | 53704 $80.00

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT — LOCAL COMMITTEE

STATE OF WISCONSIN, Ethics Commission




Income Schedule 1-A Monetary Contributions from Individuals (Including Loans from Individuals) Page 3 of 6

Date Name Address City ST Zip Occupation Amount
2/28/2025|Smick Tony & Marlys Miller |5717 Bartlett Lane Madison WI | 53711 $60.00
2/28/2025 Hill Puree 110 Windstere Drive Madison WI | 53718 $100.00
2/28/2025|Roe Bonnie 4410 Somerset Lane Madison WI | 53711 $40.00
2/28/2025|Odell Mary 4021 Cherokee Dr Madison WI | 53711 $75.00
2/28/2025|Wallace Sheray 5630 Schroeder Rd Madison WI | 53711 |Director, MHP $250.00
2/28/2025|Hirsch Janet 5721 Barton Road Madison WI | 53711 $100.00
2/28/2025|Poulson Gary 637 Charles Road Madison WI | 53711 $75.00
2/28/2025|Johnson Brian and Tish 5505 Tolman Terrace Madison WI | 53711 $100.00
2/28/2025|Schulz Lisa & Al 1317 Lynndale Road Madison WI | 53711 $100.00
2/28/2025|Schend Val 4913 Paul Avenue Madison W1 | 53711 |Retired $250.00
2/25/2025|Jensen Jeff 5825 Raymond Rd Apt 3 Madison WI | 53711 |Self Employed $300.00
2/25/2025|Andrews Kristine 3618 Spring Trail Madison WI | 53711 $25.00
2/26/2025|Lisko Hunter 564 Stonewood Ct. Evansville W1 | 53536 $100.00
2/27/2025|Schultz Myra 734 Seneca Place Madison WI | 53711 $25.00
2/28/2025|Stepnik Joseph 5022 La Crosse Madison WI | 53705 $50.00
3/1/2025|Sollinger Mary Lang 1010 E Washington Av, #907  |Madison WI | 53703 $100.00
3/1/2025| Theado Julie & Scott 5717 Kroncke Drive Madison WI | 53711 $50.00
3/1/2025|Roberts Bill 1429 Starr Grass Dr Madison WI | 53719 $100.00
3/1/2025|Monks Anne 343 W. Wilson St. Madison WI | 53703 $100.00
3/2/2025|White Shannon 41 Nutmeg Drive Greenwich CT | 06831 $100.00
3/4/2025|Gulbrand Cheryl 1378 Keller Road Mount Horeb |WI | 53572 $50.00
3/5/2025|Maly Barb 2245 Rowley Ave Madison WI | 53726 $50.00
3/5/2025|Patek Allan 810 Huron Hill Madison WI | 53711 $200.00
3/6/2025 | Kubly Al & Linda 5925 Malabar Lane Madison WI | 53711 $50.00
3/6/2025|Borchardt Dorothy 1717 Elka Lane Madison W1 | 53704 $50.00
3/7/2025|Kuech Thomas 3713 Council Crst Madison WI | 53711 $100.00
3/8/2025|Litweiler Chuck 5 Lukken Court Madison WI | 53718 $25.00
3/8/2025|0Olson Larry #202 Madison WI | 53704 $50.00
3/12/2025|Dingman Joyce 2113 Aspen Rd Madison WI | 53711 $20.00
3/14/2025 | Brunton Sarah 4101 Steeple way Louisville KY | 40245 $25.00
3/14/2025 |Miller Thomas and Donna 5414 Denton PI Madison WI | 53711 $100.00
$5,935.00

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT — LOCAL COMMITTEE

STATE OF WISCONSIN, Ethics Commission




Income Schedule 1-B Monetary Contributions from Committees (Transfers-In) Page 4 of 6
Date Committee Name Address City ST Zip Amount
2/27/2028Madison Professional Police Officers PO Box 1188 Madison Wi 53701 $ 400.00
2/28/2025 Nasra for WI 3521 Basalt Ln Madison WI 53719 $ 50.00
| L '$  450.00

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT — LoCAL COMMITTEE

STATE OF WISCONSIN, Ethics Commission



Disbursements Schedule 2-A

Gross Monetary Expenditures

Page 5 of 6

Date | Name Address [ City [ sT | Zip| Purpose| Amount |
2/5/2025 Actblue 366 Summer Street Sommerville MA 02144-3132 Service Fee $0.99
2/10/2025 Wells Print & Digital 3121 Waterford Way Madison Wi 53713 Printing/Mailing  $1,343.73
2/11/2025 Wix 100 Gansevoort Street New York NY 10014 Website Fee $36.00
2/12/2025 Actblue 366 Summer Street Sommerville Ma 02144-3132 Service Fee $1.98
2/12/2025 Mustang Christie 12344 S Burchfield Rd Beloit Wi 53511 Graphic Design $510.00
2/19/2025 Actblue 366 Summer Street Sommerville Ma 02144-3132 Service Fee $3.95
2/23/2025 Actblue 366 Summer Street Sommerville MA 02144-3132 Service Fee $43.27
2/26/2025 Wells Print & Digital 3121 Waterford Way Madison Wi 53713 Printing $416.20
2/28/2025 Office Depot 676 S. Whitney Way Madison Wi 53711 Office Supplies $41.64
3/1/2025 Quality Signs 921 Walsh Street, Suite 204 Madison Wi 53714 Yard Signs $339.58
3/2/2025 Actblue 366 Summer Street Sommerville MA 02144-3132 Service Fee $33.59
3/8/2025 Wix 100 Gansevoort Street New York NY 10014 Website Fee $36.00
3/9/2025 Actblue 366 Summer Street Sommerville MA 02144-3132 Service Fee $14.82
3/13/2025 Wells Print & Digital 3121 Waterford Way Madison Wi 53713 Printing/Mailing  $1,896.32
3/16/2025 Actblue 100 Gansevoort Street Sommerville MA 02144-3132 Service Fee $5.73
$4,723.80

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT — LOCAL COMMITTEE

STATE OF WISCONSIN, Ethics Commission



Debts Schedule 3-B

Loans (Personal, Committee, Commercial)

Outstanding

Balance New Loan Outstanding
Date Name Address City ST Zip . L Amount This | Balance, Close
Beginning of . .
. Period of Period
Period
12/12/2025|Lisa Veldran /5738 Kroncke Drive |Madison WI 53711 $ 892.58 | $ 72.00 | $§ 964.58

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT — LoCAL COMMITTEE

STATE OF WISCONSIN, Ethics Commission

Page 6 of 6



