CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8368
Contract Name: Sidewalk, Curb & Gutter, Citywide Installation and Repair 2019
Contractor: Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

Contract Value: $520,962.50

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that| am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and [ understand that the City’s approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list inwolves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall akso obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

" $ Valuo of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company‘l Type of Work Value | Contract | e | yge | see | BVC Compliant | PreQ Apr‘:g’/'e g
T Lioetece e, Lanslccop ., | 3522|010 [WKYONDW [ O] ©
st Snwve | Sawie, oS0 o5 |0 |0 || |RYONOM | O] K
o] Selllod, Jok Trickine, 9-59-zb05 0 0O |M [KvONOW | O
OO (0Ojovosgas O] d
OO0 jdvaNdsa | O O
OO0 (0O |OvO~xON O O
OO0 (0OvONON | O O
OO0 jdydONds | O O
OO0 (0O |dvyO~dON | O O
OO0 |OvONONa | O O
O 0|0 (OvO~NONa | O O
0|0 (0 (OvOnON O O
OO0 |10 (OvO~NONa | O O
Total gl)gﬁg -
Date Submiﬁed:cji'é ‘“’Z@/f Signed:
FOR CITY USE ONLY
- Approved ] Disapproved [ Approved in Part
@, 00 % of contractis subcontracted
Date: 5/5/9 / s|gmd%f}g/ﬁ7
/ Robert Phlllxps,PE CutyEngln \ b
Distribution: gontractEor . Vst WC -
roject EngineerManager .
Constructfon Eng'neer ‘@
Construction Office Fie Wm o W

e Fr AN
,&eﬁzewz, Ofmﬂfw L




